Cable Entry System
SNAP
Two Ways to Mount
Bolt-In             Snap-In
Overview
Cable Entry System - BRM Series
The BRM cable entry system allows non-terminated
cables to be installed through an enclosure or other

For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Frames - BRM Series
Part Number Price Qty Number Of Openings Color Drawing
Link Material
BRM00-1 $9.75
1
0 Gray PDF
Frame:
PA Glass Fiber
 Reinforced
Seal:
Butyl (IIR) Rubber
BRM00-2 $9.75 0 Black PDF
BRM12-1 $21.00 (12) 4.0 to 13.0 mm Gray PDF
BRM12-2 $21.00 (12) 4.0 to 13.0 mm Black PDF
BRM14-1 $21.00 (14) 5.0 to 11.0 mm Gray PDF
BRM14-2 $21.00 (14) 5.0 to 11.0 mm Black PDF
BRM22-1 $21.00
(16) 3.0 to 6.5 mm
(4) 5.0 to 9.2 mm
(2) 8.0 to 12.5 mm
Gray PDF
BRM22-2 $21.00
(16) 3.0 to 6.5 mm
(4) 5.0 to 9.2 mm
(2) 8.0 to 12.5 mm
Black PDF
BRM23-1 $21.00 (23) 4.0 to 8.5 mm Gray PDF
BRM23-2 $21.00 (23) 4.0 to 8.5 mm Black PDF
BRM29-1 $21.00 (29) 4.0 to 7.0 mm Gray PDF
BRM29-2 $21.00 (29) 4.0 to 7.0 mm Black PDF
Note: Mounting hardware is included with frames. Screw size: M4x0,7x20 mm fitted with M3 Allen Head [0.40 Nm]
Cable Entry System
Frames - BRM Series
The BRM Series Frames allow non-terminated cables to be installed